
Shoalhaven
BUS MAP NORTH

SOUTH

WEST

Shoalhaven R
iv

er

Bomaderry

Bolong Rd

North NowraNorth Nowra

Shoalhaven District
Memorial Hospital

West NowraWest Nowra

Woolworths
Bomaderry
Woolworths
Bomaderry

Cambewarra Rd

M
eroo Rd

South NowraSouth Nowra

Worrigee
Nature Reserve

Alba
tro

ss
 Rd

   Shoalhaven River

Moss St

Terara Rd

NowraNowra



 FRIDAY BUS TIMETABLE

Time -      Exservo      Pick up       Drop off     Worrigee     Pick up   Drop off
Leaves Club

4.00pm     South        Yes            No    South        Yes    No

4.30pm    North        Yes            No    North        Yes    No

5.00pm     West        Yes            No    West        Yes    No

5.30pm     South        Yes            No    South        Yes    No

6.00pm     North        Yes            No    North        Yes    No

6.30pm                                                    

7.00pm      

7.30pm     South        Yes            Yes   South        Yes    Yes

8.00pm     North        Yes            Yes  North        Yes    Yes

8.30pm     West        Yes            Yes  West        Yes    Yes

9.00pm     No     Yes   South        Yes    Yes

9.30pm     No     Yes          Yes    Yes       

10.00pm     No     Yes                 Yes    Yes      

10.30pm          North        No    Yes

11.00pm          North        No    Yes

11.30pm                             No           Yes

12.00am                  No           Yes

B R E A K  6 . 3 0  -  7. 3 0 P M

On
Demand On

Demand

On
Demand


